
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
625 

70 
65 

263 
15 
44 
93 
77 
41 
21 
19 
27 
20 

75 
12 

Name 
DOTTA Davide 
CIAMPALINI Mattia 
VUONO Gabriel 
BENVENUTI Andrea 
SALVETTI Stefano 
SIMONI Tommaso 
ROBERTO Bartolomeo 
BERTINI Yari 
TONEX 
MASSAI Christian 
VETTORE Gregorio 
MAGGI Cristiano 
CANETOLI Federico 

PILU Federico 
FERRUCCI Sebastian 

Class M o d e l/ E n g in e  
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 

BUCCI 
BUCCI 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

4 
1 

Total Tm 
9:52.483 
9:53.707 
9:55.198 
9:55.620 
9:57.783 
9:58.076 
9:58.154 

10:01.753 
10:01.837 
10:07.337 
10:11.016 
10:23.254 
10:23.511 

5:11.178 
1:18.210 

Diff 

1.224 
2.715 
3.137 
5.300 
5.593 
5.671 
9.270 
9.354 

14.854 
18.533 
30.771 
31.028 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.224 
1.491 
0.422 
2.163 
0.293 
0.078 
3.599 
0.084 
5.500 
3.679 

12.238 
0.257 

Best Tm 
1:13.164 
1:13.593 
1:13.375 
1:13.478 
1:13.703 
1:13.611 
1:13.651 
1:14.313 
1:14.254 
1:14.928 
1:15.427 
1:16.982 
1:16.885 

1:15.092 

B i k e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 31/08/2025 17:04:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
ITALIAN ROOKIES GP 

Gara 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:49:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

31/08/2025 16:50 


